Breakfast

Served with toast and fresh hash-browns.

Two Eggs
with Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Truckstop Omelet (4 eggs, hashbrowns, meat and cheese scram-
bled) with no Meat
with Bacon, Sausage or Ham

The "Broadway" includes all three meats (three full sides) and extra
cheese

Traditional 3 Egg Omelet with cheese only
with Bacon, Sausage, Ham

Westside - cheese and onion omelet, chili on top hashbrowns and
toast

123 - 1 pancake, 2 eggs, bacon sausage or ham
Frenchy - french toast, 2 eggs, bacon sausage or ham

Haystack Sandwich - on Texas Toast
egg,sausage bacon or ham, cheese,hashbrowns

Egg Sandwich

Bacon, Sausage, or Ham & Egg Sandwich
Bacon, Sausage, or Ham Sandwich
French Toast

1 Hot Cake

2 Hot Cakes

3 Hot Cakes

Cinnamon Roll (Try it heated with butter)
Toast & Jelly

Egg

Hash-Browns

3 Strips Bacon
Sausage Patty

Ham Slice

Biscuits and Homemade Gravy - Full order
Half Order

Side Gravy

5.80
8.75

9.25
11.25

14.50

8.25
9.75

8.50

8.50
8.50
6.50

2.25
4.65
3195
5.25
3.75
4.75
5.75
2.85
1.50
1.25
2.75
2.95
2.95

2105

5.49
4.49

225

Hamburgers and Sandwiches

Single Hamburger
Single Cheeseburger
Double Hamburger
Double Cheeseburger
Triple Hamburger

Triple Cheeseburger
Bigger Burger (%2 pound)
Bigger Cheesehurger
Patty Melt on Rye

Pork Tenderloin (hand breaded daily)
Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Chili Cheese Dog

BLT

Grilled Ham & Cheese
Grilled Cheese

Homemade Chili
Small Bowl

Large Bowl
Dip
Chili Cheese fries or tots
Side Orders
French Fries
Tots
Onion Rings

Hash-Browns

2.85
3.20
4.75
525
6.25
6.99
7.50
7.99
525
4.79
3.95
5.49
5.99
5.49
5.25 _

2.65

4.25
5.85
2.45

5.49

2.40
2.65
335
2.75

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.**



