BreakfastServed with toast and fresh hash-browns.

Side Gravy	Biscuits and Homemade Gravy - Full order Half Order	Ham Slice	Sausage Patty	3 Strips Bacon	Hash-Browns	E99	Toast & Jelly	Cinnamon Roll (Try it heated with butter)	3 Hot Cakes	2 Hot Cakes	1 Hot Cake	French Toast	Bacon, Sausage, or Ham Sandwich	Bacon, Sausage, or Ham & Egg Sandwich	Egg Sandwich	Haystack Sandwich - on Texas Toast egg,sausage bacon or ham, cheese,hashbrowns	Frenchy - french toast, 2 eggs, bacon sausage or ham	123 - 1 pancake, 2 eggs, bacon sausage or ham	Westside - cheese and onion omelet, chili on top hashbrowns and toast	Traditional 3 Egg Omelet with cheese only with Bacon, Sausage, Ham	The "Broadway" includes all three meats (three full sides) and extra cheese	Truckstop Omelet (4 eggs, hashbrowns, meat and cheese scrambled) with no Meat with Bacon, Sausage or Ham	Two Eggs with Bacon, Sausage or Ham	•
2.25	5.49 4.49	2.95	2.95	2.95	2.75	1.25	1.50	2.85	5.75	4.75	3.75	5.25	3.95	4.65	2.25	6.50	8.50	8.50	8.50	8.25 9.75	14.50	9.25 11.25	5.80 8.75	

Hamburgers and Sandwiches

Hash-Browns	Onion Rings	Tots	French Fries	Side Orders	Chili Cheese fries or tots	Dip	Large Bowl	Small Bowl	Homemade Chili	Grilled Cheese	Grilled Ham & Cheese	BLT	Chili Cheese Dog	Chili Dog	Hot Dog	Pork Tenderloin (hand breaded daily)	Patty Melt on Rye	Bigger Cheeseburger	Bigger Burger (½ pound)	Triple Cheeseburger	Triple Hamburger	Double Cheeseburger	Double Hamburger	Single Cheeseburger	Single Hamburger
2.75	3.35	2.65	2.40		5.49	2.45	5.85	4.25		2.65	5.25	5.49	5.99	5.49	3.95	4.79	5.25	7.99	7.50	6.99	6.25	5.25	4.75	3.20	2.85

^{**}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.**